—

Available in I

Website:

Email: order@mangocharlie.com
[el.: (+33)7-64-05-62-74

ce LFMN & Cannes LFMD
www.mangocharlieecom

o
ol







MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

BREAKFAST

Breadroll - per piece

French baguette

Croissant-S /L

Pain au chocolat-S /L

Pain aux raisins - S/ L

Jam from Provence - individual 30g

Butter - individual

Fruits salad

Homemade muesli

Pancakes - per 3 pieces

Crepes - per piece

Waffles - per piece

Scrambled eggs (with additions +3€)
Omelet or white omelet (with additions +3€)
Grilled bacon (90gr)

Breakfast sausages - per 3 pieces

Grilled tomatoes

Mushrooms sauteed - with garlic and parsley
French Toast - Pain Perdu

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange or Grapefruit - bottle of 500ml

Apple or Carrot - bottle of 500ml

Grappes - bottle of 500ml

Melon or Pineapple - bottle of 500ml

Kiwi or Mango - bottle of 500ml|

Watermelon, Strawberries or Berries - bottle of 500m|

DETOX WATER

Cucumber + Lemon + Mint - bottle of 500ml
Strawberry + Mint - bottle of 500ml
Orange + Basil - bottle of 500ml

All our prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

2,5

2/3,5
2/3,5
2/4
3,5
2,5

19

16

12
13

10

b B}
16

10
12
13
16
18
18



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

FINGER FOOD

Tray of sliced cheeses - per portion (160grams)

Tray of delicatessen - per portion (140grams)

Tray of smoked salmon with cream cheese and blinis - per portion (100grams)
Tray of crudites with hummus- per portion (250grams)

Canapes per piece - chef choice

Assorted sushis - price per piece

Hot arabic mezzeh - price for 5 pieces

Cold arabic mezzeh tray

SALADS

Caprese - mozzarella, tomatoes, rucola, pesto sauce

Nigoise - tomatoes, pepper, tuna, anchovies, onion, eggs, olives

Ceasar - sucrine salad, chicken, tomatoes, croutons, ceasar sauce

Greek - cucumber, tomatoes, onion, bell pepper, radish, olives, feta

Mixed Salad - mesclun salad, rucola, cucumber, tomatoes, onion

Kiwi Salad - kiwi, cucumber, rucola, pomegranate seeds, avocado

Pineapple Salad - pineapple, mesclun salad, cucumber, tomatoes, lemon, honey
Mango Salad - mango, avocado, mesclun salad, bell pepper, walnut

Citrus Salad - grapefruit, orange, rucola, bell pepper, avocado, onion, corn
Fennel Salad - fennel, apple, orange, spinach leaves, pine nuts

SANDWICHES

Triangle [ finger sandwich - price for 2 pieces
Open sandwich

Half baguette

Gourmet sandwich

Wrap - per 2 pieces

Club sandwich

All our prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

22
43
47
20
4,5

35
38

29
30
30
28
20
26
27
28
25
25

10
12
10
18
1y



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

HOT DISHES - FISH
Salmon - Label rouge #9
55
Seabass
White fish -
. 63
Black cod miso
; 60
King prawns - per 2 pcs \inig
Whole lobster -
Yellow curry with shrimps
HOT DISHES - MEAT
53
Beef filet
. 35
Chicken breast
. 50
The French "Daube Nigoise" .
Duck leg confit &3
Rack of lamb 15
Yellow curry with chicken
HOT DISHES - SIBES
15
Vegetables grilled/steamed 8/10
Rice / Wi]d rice 15
Ratatouille Nigoise 15
Mashed potatoes 14
Baby potatoes
HOT DISHES - PASTA & RISOTTO
Pasta with sauce (pesto, tomato, etc.) 27
Wild mushrooms risotto 42
Truffle risotto 57
Safran risotto 45
Primavera risotto 39
Seafood risotto 60

All our prices are in Euro and VAT excluded



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

LIPS

Tomato basil soup
Pumpkin soup

Onion soup

Pumpkin coco milk soup
Cauliflower soup

Green pea and mint soup
Soup miso

FRUITS

Fruits bouquet - different sizes available (price from)

VIP sliced fruits tray with berries - per portion (250 grams)
Whole fruits - per kilo

Fresh berries - per 100 grams

Strawberries dipped in chocolate - per piece

Fresh fruits skewer-S /M /L

DESSERTS

Petit fours individual
Millefeuille

Opera

Tatin tart

Chocolate cake

Berries tart

Tiramisu

Panna Cotta with berries sauce
Creme Brulée
Cheesecake with coulis
French Toast - Pain Perdu
Macaron per piece

All our prices are in Euro and VAT excluded

35
35
35
38
35
35
33

75
30
32

5/7/9

4,5
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
3,5



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Our prices are indicated VAT (Value Added Tax) excluded.

ORDERS

Orders must be placed at least one day before delivery.

For any order placed, the client adheres these general terms and conditions,
and confirm that he is perfectly aware of them and waives the right to assert
his own terms and conditions of purchasing.

Each orders must be confirmed in writting (e-mail) by Mango Charlie catering.

AMENDMENTS OF ORDERS

Mango Charlie reserves the right to modify the composition of its services
due to uncertainties which may affect the supply of products of by virtue of
the principle of precaution.

Any amendments to the original orders must be done in written by the client,
and must be confirmed before hand by Mango Charlie Catering.

If the order is increased Mango Charlie Catering reserves the right not to
accept part or such a modification.

Any reduction of an order over 25% of the initial order will not be considered
as a modification but as a partial cancellation.

Any specific items (off the menu) that would have been confirmed by Mango
Charlie Catering cannot be cancelled whatever the scheduled time of delivery

is.



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

CANCELLATION POLICY

In the case of total or partial cancellation of an order, for whatever reason
(including a departure cancelled due to bad wheather) all inclusives penalty
will be rates as follow :

12h to 18h prior to delivery = 30% charge

12h to 8h prior to delivery = 50% charge

Less than 8h = 100 % charge

LOADING ON BOARD

Mango Charlie will make all the efforts to observe the delivery times it
indicates when accepting the order, except in the case of force majeure, or in
the event of circumstances beyondd its conrol such as stikes, freezing
temperature, fire, storms, accident and trafic jam on the road, this list is not

exhaustive. Our company will keep the client informed.

INVOICES

Any disagreement regarding an invoice must be formulated in writing, it will
not be taken into consideration after a period of 10 days after the delivery
date.

All invoices are made in Euros Excluded of VAT and must be paid at the time
of the order.



MANGO CHARLIE

- INFLIGHT VIP CATERING -

REFUND

In the event of cancellation by Mango Charlie any sum that may have already
been paid by the customer will be refunded.

ARBITRATION

Any disputes shall be governed only by the Courts in Nice (Alpes-Maritimes,
France).

PRICES

Mango Charlie reserve the right to amend its prices during the validity of this
menu, however any order made before the changes will be charged at the
indicated price at the time of the order.

PAYMENT METHODS

The full payment will be done at the time of the order. Mango Charlie will not
consider an order to be prepared until it has been fully paid.

Any additional items will be charged at the time of the delivery.
Mango Charlie accepts VISA, MASTERCARD and American Express payment.

Cash will only be accepted for the additional items ordered in last minute and
confirmed by Mango Charlie.

FORCE MAJEURE

Mango Charlie will not be responsible for non-performance or suspension of
its obligation in whole or in part, as a result, directly or indirectly, of any acts
of God, strikes held by all or a part of our company's staff, fire, flood, inability
to obtain material, traffic jam, accident, breakdown, war, insurrection, riot,
bad weather conditions, government act or regulation, or any other cause
whatever it is a natural disaster or not.



