















## BREAKFAST

Breadroll - per piece	2,5
French baguette	3
Croissant - S / L	2/3,5
Pain au chocolat - S / L	2/3,5
Pain aux raisins - S / L	2/4
Jam from Provence - individual 30g	3,5
Butter - individual	2,5
Fruits salad	19
Homemade muesli	16
Pancakes - per 3 pieces	8
Crepes - per piece	5
Waffles - per piece	5
Scrambled eggs (with additions +3€)	12
Omelet or white omelet (with additions +3€)	13
Grilled bacon (90gr)	9
Breakfast sausages - per 3 pieces	10
Grilled tomatoes	9
Mushrooms sauteed - with garlic and parsley	11
French Toast - Pain Perdu	16
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	
Orange or Grapefruit - bottle of 500ml	10
Apple or Carrot - bottle of 500ml	12
Grappes - bottle of 500ml	13
Melon or Pineapple - bottle of 500ml	16
Kiwi or Mango - bottle of 500ml	18
Watermelon, Strawberries or Berries - bottle of 500ml	18

# DETOX WATER

Cucumber + Lemon + Mint - bottle of 500ml	7
Strawberry + Mint - bottle of 500ml	7
Orange + Basil - bottle of 500ml	7

### FINGER FOOD

Tray of sliced cheeses - per portion (160grams)	22
Tray of delicatessen - per portion (140grams)	43
Tray of smoked salmon with cream cheese and blinis - per portion (100grams)	47
Tray of crudites with hummus- per portion (250grams)	20
Canapes per piece - chef choice	4,5
Assorted sushis - price per piece	6
Hot arabic mezzeh - price for 5 pieces	35
Cold arabic mezzeh trav	38

## SALADS

Caprese - mozzarella, tomatoes, rucola, pesto sauce	29
Niçoise - tomatoes, pepper, tuna, anchovies, onion, eggs, olives	30
Ceasar - sucrine salad, chicken, tomatoes, croutons, ceasar sauce	30
Greek - cucumber, tomatoes, onion, bell pepper, radish, olives, feta	28
Mixed Salad - mesclun salad, rucola, cucumber, tomatoes, onion	20
Kiwi Salad - kiwi, cucumber, rucola, pomegranate seeds, avocado	26
Pineapple Salad - pineapple, mesclun salad, cucumber, tomatoes, lemon, honey	27
Mango Salad - mango, avocado, mesclun salad, bell pepper, walnut	28
Citrus Salad - grapefruit, orange, rucola, bell pepper, avocado, onion, corn	25
Fennel Salad - fennel, apple, orange, spinach leaves, pine nuts	25

# SANDWICHES

Triangle / finger sandwich - price for 2 pieces	9
Open sandwich	10
Half baguette	12
Gourmet sandwich	10
Wrap - per 2 pieces	18
Club sandwich	17

HOT DISHES - FISH

Salmon - Label rouge	39
Seabass	55
White fish	50
Black cod miso	63
King prawns - per 2 pcs	60
Whole lobster	100
Yellow curry with shrimps	45
HOT DICHES MEAT	
HOT DISHES - MEAT	53
Beef filet	35
Chicken breast	50
The French "Daube Niçoise"	55
Duck leg confit	63
Rack of lamb	39
Yellow curry with chicken	
HOT DISHES - SIDES	
Vagatables gyilled/steemed	15
Vegetables grilled/steamed	8/10
Rice / Wild rice Ratatouille Niçoise	15
Mashed potatoes	15
Baby potatoes	14
baby potatoes	
HOT DISHES - PASTA & RISOTTO	
Pasta with sauce (pesto, tomato, etc.)	27
Wild mushrooms risotto	42
Truffle risotto	57
Safran risotto	45
Primavera risotto	39
Seafood risotto	60

35

	-			-
-	( )		$\mathbf{\nu}$	-
-		V		

Tomato basil soup

71	
Pumpkin soup	35
Onion soup	35
Pumpkin coco milk soup	38
Cauliflower soup	35
Green pea and mint soup	35
Soup miso	33
FRUITS	
Fruits bouquet - different sizes available (price from)	75
VIP sliced fruits tray with berries - per portion (250 grams)	30
Whole fruits - per kilo	32
Fresh berries - per 100 grams	7
Strawberries dipped in chocolate - per piece	6
Fresh fruits skewer - S / M / L	5/7/9

## **DESSERTS**

Petit fours individual	4.5
	4,5
Millefeuille	16
Opera	16
Tatin tart	16
Chocolate cake	16
Berries tart	16
Tiramisu	16
Panna Cotta with berries sauce	16
Crème Brulée	16
Cheesecake with coulis	16
French Toast - Pain Perdu	16
Macaron per piece	3,5



#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Our prices are indicated VAT (Value Added Tax) excluded.

#### ORDERS

Orders must be placed at least one day before delivery.

For any order placed, the client adheres these general terms and conditions, and confirm that he is perfectly aware of them and waives the right to assert his own terms and conditions of purchasing.

Each orders must be confirmed in writting (e-mail) by Mango Charlie catering.

#### AMENDMENTS OF ORDERS

Mango Charlie reserves the right to modify the composition of its services due to uncertainties which may affect the supply of products of by virtue of the principle of precaution.

Any amendments to the original orders must be done in written by the client, and must be confirmed before hand by Mango Charlie Catering.

If the order is increased Mango Charlie Catering reserves the right not to accept part or such a modification.

Any reduction of an order over 25% of the initial order will not be considered as a modification but as a partial cancellation.

Any specific items (off the menu) that would have been confirmed by Mango Charlie Catering cannot be cancelled whatever the scheduled time of delivery is.



#### CANCELLATION POLICY

In the case of total or partial cancellation of an order, for whatever reason (including a departure cancelled due to bad wheather) all inclusives penalty will be rates as follow:

12h to 18h prior to delivery = 30% charge 12h to 8h prior to delivery = 50% charge Less than 8h = 100 % charge

#### LOADING ON BOARD

Mango Charlie will make all the efforts to observe the delivery times it indicates when accepting the order, except in the case of force majeure, or in the event of circumstances beyondd its conrol such as stikes, freezing temperature, fire, storms, accident and trafic jam on the road, this list is not exhaustive. Our company will keep the client informed.

## INVOICES

Any disagreement regarding an invoice must be formulated in writing, it will not be taken into consideration after a period of 10 days after the delivery date.

All invoices are made in Euros Excluded of VAT and must be paid at the time of the order.



#### REFUND

In the event of cancellation by Mango Charlie any sum that may have already been paid by the customer will be refunded.

#### ARBITRATION

Any disputes shall be governed only by the Courts in Nice (Alpes-Maritimes, France).

#### PRICES

Mango Charlie reserve the right to amend its prices during the validity of this menu, however any order made before the changes will be charged at the indicated price at the time of the order.

### PAYMENT METHODS

The full payment will be done at the time of the order. Mango Charlie will not consider an order to be prepared until it has been fully paid.

Any additional items will be charged at the time of the delivery.

Mango Charlie accepts VISA, MASTERCARD and American Express payment.

Cash will only be accepted for the additional items ordered in last minute and confirmed by Mango Charlie.

## FORCE MAJEURE

Mango Charlie will not be responsible for non-performance or suspension of its obligation in whole or in part, as a result, directly or indirectly, of any acts of God, strikes held by all or a part of our company's staff, fire, flood, inability to obtain material, traffic jam, accident, breakdown, war, insurrection, riot, bad weather conditions, government act or regulation, or any other cause whatever it is a natural disaster or not.